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This report provided free of charge by:
USA Direct Auto
1901 Little York Rd
Houston, TX 77093

346-633-4527

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/8/24 at
8:03:08 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

6  Service history records

4  Previous owners

Types of owners: Corporate �eet, Personal

Last owned in Texas

103,858  Last reported odometer reading

2017 INFINITI QX80
VIN: JN8AZ2NF2H9643691
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
5.6L V8 F DOHC 32V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
USA Direct Auto

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/INFI/GkFwulw6zGq6-LcoWEOWdsc4gGJJMXG5qwYusE0cwWdgitsvgVQ7j09JQB2a3hBlhp_RYF-TIZ4uQcCb7rSqwEPDs2H54jIZxH9AJit7SXEWjLzk9jy_PxS-9vPUs4QIugZV_W34KGKpzcayYTi2FRlBdSWLT_BZLcTFrt-v7s3hy1XqUl9OpTcXUotvX7P21Jp1z7ob4OerTsFVPw0-KJvYUdDzVefzB25DdDMViRVBNV7tRTrVoyMPx1T92ReisN2OLxomCZMqZH4KCiDkYvlnSTYg_rBclWc3fQcsDgn6G389XgmvWp-CgYtyhrocGqsofzAms9s1gXTNyT5tehe3qeuryHl-1-HROLS4EpedYdPDJWhp46-T6wskqjF6kW7AfS2gqXfw8MNcjW8rzZk.cfx
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Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized In�niti dealer for any open
recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

Guaranteed
No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2017

Corporate Fleet
Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Nissan North America,
Inc.

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Year purchased 2017 2020 2021

Type of owner See Details Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 2 mo. 23 days 2 yrs. 7 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Tennessee,
Texas Texas Texas

Estimated miles driven per year --- --- 13,069/yr

Last reported odometer reading 25,589 58,713 103,858

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
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Original Window Sticker

04/11/2017 10 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as corporate �eet
vehicle

04/14/2017 INFINITI of Cool Springs
Franklin, TN
615-771-7171
in�nitiofcoolsprings.com
/

4.7 / 5.0
482 Veri�ed Reviews

6,794 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

04/19/2017 Tennessee
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Murfreesboro, TN
Title #89995754

Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Vehicle color noted as White

01/29/2018 14,241 Auto Auction Listed as a manufacturer vehicle
Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

02/05/2018 Austin INFINITI
Austin, TX
512-220-0920
austinin�niti.com

4.8 / 5.0
863 Veri�ed Reviews

2,454 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

02/09/2018 INFINITI Certi�ed Dealer
Austin, TX

CERTIFIED PRE-OWNED

Offered for sale as an INFINITI
Certi�ed Pre-Owned vehicle

02/14/2018 14,242 Austin INFINITI
Austin, TX
512-220-0920
austinin�niti.com

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Front wiper blades/re�lls replaced
Tires rotated

-

-

-
-

-

-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/INFI/lHCEiElZ34ABykF-4FgESEOY3kMnXt9ROd1zz8lLwJgQsqorhiS0tHrycvXPvcsqzy7XyNbSxDrmWiz73XPR4eGB9_uZntZj8GaAauCk6zXzT_gxQ6J60Gx22yiqy663Ngo_RV5-vbCRrA5_Z2U7x40y2ICNCHt44Po9dvVNpsXs1gB29VTunE_ZxTyc2y6CyO1F75ZrD7O99YM3N52HVR5ZS5w6z3-OAx1_WthqZ114QCUDojnrCXN-5VZZ_aS69s0JWXqtxFgHuclaYkIwQODo4RHI6u5pTNAMdDZQ-i5y-oLSlB0qcko-qXrxW2wR72nkAGt0TRbJCwD4-yS6S2-tQFuY2Dd2p3a3-je-GMkBzH_c8e965mVx7Nzy-ewaueu1ZGgBsff3_Uw2EkQjExtHsKHmLA.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/INFI/3Qh10_BgQveGKAFp963_NTE9FbsMAVbhMfVUrfkixxxllbL7RqU3o-n3m-HcuIwCtwTYZ5W203GK_kezRdhqBs2Qufbbjt0YcOPuNVjctSV8nVdSyqCxLHDFKwXamu4gStOEYr1m5GBLyXupXUyd0R74KFnNxAsAopJ3KeKdBv4uGd1bCq-KSinA3C_SxIgWPQFCIMELA9X_oUfkhloLnmJud1jqyZp5TLCXCNXGE0gqVQGW99otNpGqNIBBNZ88sqXuvo9Da87vyV2zxUCWci7DXKJca4aiNJDJfxxkh3IQTMwIYb9YL9rxduDE_K3PTT3aF0_M_j2A_GtrvZ-JEGt-xCk7TRwVZ16KL6gTDcAnTi1mGMvOqS_jormKfBORepISqJtEzAZo7Zh9xzgzQj6B3Etc7Q.cfx
http://www.infinitiusa.com/pre-owned/overview.html
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4.8 / 5.0
863 Veri�ed Reviews

2,454 Customer
Favorites

Emissions inspection performed

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

03/24/2018 14,498 INFINITI Certi�ed Dealer
Austin, TX

CERTIFIED PRE-OWNED

Sold as an INFINITI Certi�ed Pre-
Owned vehicle

04/28/2018 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

05/14/2018 Austin INFINITI
Austin, TX
512-220-0920
austinin�niti.com

4.8 / 5.0
863 Veri�ed Reviews

2,454 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

Owner 2
Purchased: 2018

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

05/15/2018 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Harker Heights, TX
Title
#22736743225250183

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

08/14/2018 19,352 Austin INFINITI
Austin, TX
512-220-0920
austinin�niti.com

4.8 / 5.0
863 Veri�ed Reviews

2,454 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed

01/04/2019 23,576 Austin INFINITI
Austin, TX
512-220-0920
austinin�niti.com

4.8 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
5,000 mile service performed

-

-
-
-

-
-

-
-

http://www.infinitiusa.com/pre-owned/overview.html
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863 Veri�ed Reviews
2,454 Customer

Favorites

02/19/2019 25,028 Austin INFINITI
Austin, TX
512-220-0920
austinin�niti.com

4.8 / 5.0
863 Veri�ed Reviews

2,454 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Tire(s) balanced
One tire mounted
One tire balanced
Tire(s) mounted
Tire(s) replaced

04/04/2019 25,589 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

08/10/2019 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Harker Heights, TX
Title
#22736743225250183

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

Owner 3
Purchased: 2020

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

06/13/2020 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Harker Heights, TX
Title
#27624043993090923

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

07/06/2020 25,981 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

07/15/2020 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

09/05/2020 26,004 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cotulla, TX
Title
#14210044069103932

Title issued or updated
Duplicate title issued
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

08/18/2021 58,713 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

Owner 4
Purchased: 2021

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
13,069 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
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08/20/2021 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cotulla, TX
Title
#14210044069103932

Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

08/03/2022 83,735 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

08/04/2022 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cotulla, TX
Title
#14210044069103932

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

07/26/2023 100,842 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

08/07/2023 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Cotulla, TX
Title
#14210044069103932

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as White

Avoid �nancial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

02/16/2024 103,858 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
San Antonio, TX
210-684-2020
vioc.com

4.8 / 5.0
294 Veri�ed Reviews

272 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Fleet Vehicle
Vehicle was registered or sold to a company that manages vehicle �eets.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
4/8/24 8:03:08 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 INFINITI QX80
vehicle (VIN: JN8AZ2NF2H9643691), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of
4/8/24 at 9:03 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

